
Result List
Men´s Park Semi Final

15.06.2019 15:23:06

June 12 - 16 2019

Long Beach, CA

Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

BARROS Pedro BRA241 80.0080.00 1.33 51.00

FEDERICO Ivan ITA72 77.0069.00 77.00 55.00

JUNEAU Cory USA123 76.0073.33 76.00 42.33

FRANCISCO Luiz BRA164 74.0074.00 66.36 69.33

REYNOLDS Heimana USA235 73.0073.00 71.66 37.66

MAZZARA Alessandro ITA96 71.0071.00 8.66 60.00

PALMER Keegan AUS227 70.0070.00 27.66 29.66

MATEU Jaime ESP218 69.5044.33 43.00 69.50

RENNIE Tristan USA109 69.0068.00 1.33 69.00

SASAOKA Kensuke JPN410 67.6667.66 44.66 40.00

QUINTAS Pedro BRA511 66.0016.66 16.66 66.00

LEON Danny ESP212 65.1630.33 65.16 46.66

CAREW Tate USA1413 64.9357.00 64.93 49.16

SORGENTE Alex USA1114 64.6642.00 6.33 64.66

HATCHELL Ben USA1715 64.0642.33 64.06 56.33

GLIFBERG Rune DEN816 62.1639.83 62.16 29.00

COLLINS Cj USA117 61.0061.00 1.00 17.66

GRAHAM Collin USA318 57.0052.66 40.00 57.00

PACE Liam USA1519 55.6654.16 55.66 15.66

MATHERON Vincent FRA2020 55.3321.66 33.00 55.33

BOTTGER Gavin USA1321 46.331.33 44.00 46.33

CAPLES Curren USA622 26.3318.83 26.33 26.00

PERES Murilo BRA1823 26.0021.66 26.00 19.00

BERGLIND Karl SWE1924 23.6615.00 23.03 23.66

Total Riders: 24
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